Batiment A

REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE

R+1

A14
$:376,6 m?

A13
$:256,6 m*

§:256,6 m?

BE

A1
$:256,6 m*

$:256,6 m*

A09
$:256,6 m*

A08
$:256,6 m*

Ao1
8:367,1 m?

A02
$:250,1 m?

A03
$:250,1 m?

A04
§:250,1 m?

A0S
$:250,1 m?

A06
$:250,1 m?

A07
$:250,1 m?

A14
$:126,4 m?

A13
§:87,3 m?

A12
§:87,3 m?

A1
§:87,3 m?

Al0
S:87,3 m?

A09
S:87,3m?
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A01
$:116,9 m?

|:| Cellules aménagées
A7

e Cellules non aménagées

VEELLAGE DE CHARTRES




Batiment B

Les cellules B1, B2, B3, B4, B11, B12, B13, B14 seront livrées aménagées.

B14 B13 B12 B11 B10 BO9 BOS
$=339.46 m? $=231.43 m? $=231.37 m? $=231.59 m? $=233.85 m? S=234.15 m?2 $=233.21 m?
BO1 BO2 BO3 BO4 BOS BO6 BO7
$=357.91 m? S=044.75 m? S=044.58 m? $=244.30 m2 S=246.72 m? $=246.82 m? $=245.91 m?
B14 { B13 B12 B11 B10 B09 B08

R+1 S=114.11m? $=78.82m? $=79.30 m? $=78.75 m? S=81.34 m? S=8117 m? 5=80.86 m?
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BO1 B02 B03 BO4 BOS BO6 BO7
S=113.74m? $=78.59 m? $=79.19 m? $=78.70 m? $=81.47 m? $=81.17 m? $=80.81 m?

VEELLAGE DE CHARTRES




Batiment C

REZ-DE-CHAUSSEE
co4 co3 c02 co1
S$=1739.84 m? S$=991.74 m? S$=992.63 m? S=1531.16 m? Zz
\ea/
. "\
I [
R+1

o4 03 02 co1
$=335.85 m? $=191.59 m? $=191.96 m? S=295.66 m?

VEELLAGE DE CHARTRES




